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SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

ISIN:  JP3892100003

Overview

2024/08/16 08:00:00
Price

3,672.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€) 3.55% (126.00)

JP3892100003

8309

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

16,179 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,671.00 JPY (200)
3,683.00 JPY (100)
3,670.00 JPY
3,698.00 JPY
3,629.00 JPY
3,546.00 JPY
3,665.9132 JPY
2,687,400
98,517,752.00
6,390

382,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3892100003&ID_NOTATION=4651543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07e626510871b64767c0ffc627e4927ba5aaaebd184d3040e2917a2143d6b410&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=023ea7495a9fb6491&time=1723889387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f564ecc2a5d98b1343ffb992971b51962ff25c21e53642024238dacb98bc45f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3581ed1ba17335dd5&time=1723889387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a811df736328eaf6a151c8e3e5ba2080147476e1caadf1a65b459f21b0708b3&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ba662d2c2c55630a&time=1723889387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa98969e758e7b3479cc337834bc5db469c12ff16cb45f6e9ead4e580a904ef9&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5037dadb8e712ca6&time=1723889387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82f5e88d34b48d4c29f6ce32f0523a23a9bdd465bb36d34517a387fe37b09776&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e81c9157038c3fdb7&time=1723889387&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

Details

2024/08/16 08:00:00

Price
3,672.00 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

3.55% (126.00)

ISIN JP3892100003
Symbol 8309
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,179 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3,671.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 3,683.00 JPY (100)
Open 3,670.00 JPY
High 3,698.00 JPY
Low 3,629.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,546.00 JPY

VWAP

3,665.9132 JPY

Volume (pcs) 2,687,400
Trading volume 98,517,752.00
Number of trades 6,390
Last size 382,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +25.37% +42.13% +100.66%
Perf +743.00 +1,088.50 +1,842.00
(abs.)
Beta 1.13 0.98 0.72
Volatility 43.99 36.23 28.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 22.20
15

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 3,672.

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 22.20
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 22.20
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 17:09 21.40

3,497.00 JPY (2,680,060
3,648.43 JPY (3,203,583
3,499.29 JPY (2,669,407
3,113.37 JPY (2,722,926
3,937.00 JPY (2024/07/23
2,694.50 JPY (2024/01/04
3,937.00 JPY (2024/07/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,543.50 JPY (2023/08/17)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
EUR  0.00 2
00 JPY 98.52 6,390
EUR  0.00 2
EUR  0.00 1
UsD 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4651543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4914942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25043949

SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC
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Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/08/ 09:30 22.00 EUR
16

2024/08/ 08:12 22.20 EUR
16

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25043949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4906958

SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST HLDG.INC

3-33-1, Shiba, Minato-ku - 105-8574 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-5445-3500

Fax: 03-5232-8879

E-mail: -
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